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Individual Top Times

Times since: 19-Oct-12

Notre Dame, University of [ND-IN]    Coach: Tim Welsh

Number of Top Times: 5  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsFrank Dyer JR   19.62 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJohn McGinley SR   20.57 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsKevin Overholt SRx20.59 Y P

 4 1/25/2013 Shamrock InvitationalWilliam Bass SR   20.64 Y F

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsChristopher Johnson SR   20.65 Y P

Men   100 Free

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsFrank Dyer JR   43.08 Y L F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJohn McGinley SR   44.66 Y P

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsColin Babcock JR   44.74 Y T

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsKevin Overholt SRx45.06 Y P

 5 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalZachary Stephens SO   45.50 Y L F

Men   200 Free

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsFrank Dyer JR 1:34.17 Y L F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsKevin Hughes SO 1:36.45 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJohn McGinley SR 1:37.87 Y P

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsKevin Overholt SRx1:38.62 Y P

 5 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalMichael Hudspith FR 1:39.53 Y F

Men   500 Free

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsFrank Dyer JR 4:20.53 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsKevin Hughes SO 4:23.67 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBrennan Jacobsen SO 4:23.71 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJonathan Williamson SO 4:24.87 Y F

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJohn Nappi SO 4:25.09 Y F

Men   1000 Free

 1 11/9/2012 Pittsburgh vs ND 2012Frank Dyer JR 9:25.49 Y F

 2 10/26/2012 OU v ND MenJames McEldrew SO 9:28.27 Y F

 3 11/10/2012 Louisville vs ND 2012John Nappi SO 9:33.20 Y F

 4 11/10/2012 Louisville vs ND 2012Brennan Jacobsen SO 9:34.13 Y F

 5 11/9/2012 Pittsburgh vs ND 2012Kevin Hughes SO 9:35.07 Y F

Men   1650 Free

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJohn Nappi SO15:21.63 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBrennan Jacobsen SO15:22.12 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsKevin Hughes SO15:25.24 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJames McEldrew SO15:41.01 Y F

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsShane McKenzie FRx15:42.88 Y F

Men   50 Back

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBogac Ayhan FR   22.37 Y L F

 2 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalBertie Nel JR   22.88 Y L F

 3 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalMatthew Buerger FR   23.24 Y L F

 4 2/1/2013 2013 Northwestern InvitationalJoseph Casino SO   23.64 Y L F

 5 11/9/2012 Pittsburgh vs ND 2012Michael Scheid FR   25.27 Y L F

Men   100 Back

 1 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalBertie Nel JR   48.61 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBogac Ayhan FR   48.72 Y P

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsMatthew Buerger FRx48.77 Y P

 4 2/1/2013 2013 Northwestern InvitationalJoseph Casino SOx49.99 Y F

 5 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalZachary Stephens SO   50.46 Y L F

Men   200 Back

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsMatthew Buerger FRx1:45.78 Y P

 2 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalBertie Nel JR 1:45.99 Y P

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBogac Ayhan FR 1:48.18 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsMatthew DeBlasio SO 1:48.69 Y P

 5 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalJames McEldrew SO 1:48.75 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Breast

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsChristopher Johnson SR   52.95 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsZachary Stephens SO   53.17 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCameron Miller SO   53.53 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsColin Babcock JR   54.19 Y P

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsMason Weber SRx55.34 Y P

Men   200 Breast

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsZachary Stephens SO 1:55.21 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCameron Miller SO 1:56.24 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsChristopher Johnson SR 1:59.68 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsPatrick Olson SO 2:01.18 Y P

 5 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalAndrew Jensen FR 2:03.02 Y P

Men   100 Fly

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsWilliam Bass SR   47.38 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJonathan Williamson SO   47.93 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBogac Ayhan FR   49.24 Y P

 4 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalZachary Stephens SO   49.43 Y P

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBroderick Kelley SOx49.57 Y P

Men   200 Fly

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJonathan Williamson SO 1:43.94 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsWilliam Bass SR 1:45.27 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBroderick Kelley SOx1:47.91 Y P

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsBrennan Jacobsen SO 1:48.34 Y P

 5 2/1/2013 2013 Northwestern InvitationalTylor Gauger SRx1:49.39 Y F

Men   200 IM

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsZachary Stephens SO 1:45.41 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsWilliam Bass SR 1:45.78 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsColin Babcock JR 1:46.40 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsCameron Miller SO 1:47.94 Y P

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsPatrick Olson SO 1:48.29 Y P

Men   400 IM

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsMatthew DeBlasio SO 3:50.95 Y F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJohn Nappi SO 3:51.33 Y F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsColin Babcock JR 3:52.87 Y F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsPatrick Olson SO 3:53.27 Y P

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsJames McEldrew SO 3:53.91 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 11/2/2012 Purdue vs ND 2012Nick Nemetz SO349.28 F

 2 10/27/2012 MSU v ND MenMichael Kreft SO314.09 F

 3 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNicholas Nemetz SO310.05 F

 4 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalJohn Andrade SO308.55 F

 5 1/25/2013 Shamrock InvitationalRyan Koter SR307.95 F

Men   Platform 6 Dives

 1 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsTed Wagner SO258.90 F

 2 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsMichael Kreft SO246.75 P

 3 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalJohn Andrade SO245.85 F

 4 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNicholas Nemetz SO243.65 F

 5 11/30/2012 2012 Hawkeye InvitationalNick Nemetz SO241.75 F

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives

 1 11/9/2012 Pittsburgh vs ND 2012Nick Nemetz SO380.25 F

 2 11/10/2012 Louisville vs ND 2012Michael Kreft SO367.06 F

 3 1/25/2013 Shamrock InvitationalTheodore Wagner SO339.70 F

 4 11/2/2012 Purdue vs ND 2012Ryan Koter SR326.78 F

 5 2/27/2013 2013 BIG EAST Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsTed Wagner SO324.70 P


